BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, D.G.KHAN
REVISED DATE SHEET OF POSTPONED PAPERS FOR THE INTERMEDIATE
(SUPPLY) EXAMINATION, 2018

PART-I/11" CLASS
DALicND MORNING SESSION WILL START 08:30 AM PAPER EVENING SESSICN WILL START 01:30 PM PAPER
14-11-2018 ] s 7
Wednesday Computer Science (Old /New Scheme) 1 Sociology ) 1
15-11-2018 ] . :
Thursday English (Comp) (Group-I) 1 1 Eﬂgllsl’} (C?Tp) (Group~II) MI X
th
PART-II/12™ CLASS )
' i 1.Education i
16_;r1i<-j§1018 E’Zaﬁitjps;:mdles o) (Chd ¢hie eawrss) - 2.Statistics (Commerce Group) o
! : | Note: Evening Session will start at 2:30 PM

PRACTICAL PROGRAMME FOR THE INTERMEDIATE
PART SECOND (SUPPLY) EXAMINATION 2018.

TIMING

» First Batch at 08:30 AM
» Second Batch at 01:00 PM
» On Friday Second Batch will start from 02:30 PM.

Out Lines of Home Economics (Oral & Practical with Note Book)
17-11-2018 Saturday

Chemistry (Oral & Practical with Note Book)
22-11-2018 Thursday

23-11-2018 Friday
24-11-2018 Saturday

Biology/Computer Science Library Science (Oral & Practical with Note BoolZ) "
(Oral & Practical with Note Book) 26-11-2018 Monday |
26-11-2018 Monday Psychology (Oral & Practical with Note Book)
27-11-2018 Tuesday 27-11-2018 Tuesday

28-11-2018 Wednesday Statistics (Oral & Practical with Note Book)

| 28-11-2018 Wednesday
Fine Arts (Oral & Practical with Note Book)

26-11-2018 Monday Fine Arts (Design)

27-11-2018 Tuesday Fine Arts (Drawing And Painting)

28-11-2018 Wednesday Fine Arts (Exhibition of Work) »

Physics (Oral & Practical with Note Book) Health & Physical Education |

29-11-2018 Thursday (Oral & Practical with Note Book) !

30-11-2018 Friday 29-11-2018 Thursday ]

01-12-2018 Saturday Geography (Oral & Practical with Note Book)
30-11-2018 Friday
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